
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)” 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on March 7. 2007 a copy of the Order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated March 6, 2007 in Docket No. 06-0540 (WPS Resources Corporation, 

Peoples Energy Corporation, The Peoples Gas Liaht and Coke Company, and North Shore Gas COrnpanV) 

Amendatory Order was served electronically to the following parties: 

parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th 
day of March A.D. 200q 

LAURA H. YOUt,lG 
NOTARY PUSLIC. STATE OF !I.L!NO!S 



Service List - 06-0540 
z 

Bruce W. Doughty, Cynthia A. Fonner, 
& Paul F. Hanzlik 

Attys. for WPS Resources Corporation 
Foley & Lardner LLP 
321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800 
Chicago, IL 60610 * 
rnailto:bdoughty@foley.com 
rnailto:cfonner@foleyIaw.com 
rnailto:phanzIik@foley.com 

Gerard T. Fox, Mary Kiyasheff, 

Peoples Energy Corporation 
130 East Randolph Dr., 23rd FI. 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
rnailto:gtfox@pecorp.com 
mailto:m .klyasheff@pecorp.com 
rnaiIto:t.tetzlaff@pecorp.com 

Dianna Hathhorn 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 * 
mailto:dhathhor@icc.illinois.gov 

Allan Horwich, Owen E. MacBride, 

Attys. for Peoples Energy Corporation 
Schiff Hardin & Waite 
6600 Sears Tower 
Chicago, IL 60606 
rnailto:ahorwich@schiffhardin.com 
rnailto:omacbride@schiffhardin.com 
mailto:snorris@schiardin .corn 

Bradley D. Jackson, David A. Meisinger, 

Attys. for WPS Resources Corporation 
Foley & Lardner LLP 
777 E. Wisconsin Ave. 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 * 
rnaiIto:bjackson@foley.com 
mailto:dmeisinger@foley.com 
rnailto:awilIiams@foley.com 

Katherine Donofrio 
Senior Vice President 
North Shore Gas Company 
The Peoples Gas Light & Coke Company 
130 E. Randolph Dr., 22"6 FI. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
mailto:k.donofrio@pecorp.corn 

&Theodore R. Tetzlaff 

& Samantha C. Norris 

&Allen W. Williams Jr. 

John C. Feeley, Carmen L. Fosco 

Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
mailto:jfeeley@icc.iIlinois.gov 
mailto:cfosco@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:cscarsel@icc.illinois.gov 

Allan Goldenberg, Mark N. Pera, 

Assistant State's Attorney 
Environment & Energy Division 
Cook County State's Attorney's Office 
69 W. Washington, Ste. 3130 
Chicago, IL 60602 * 
mailto:agolden@cookcountygov.corn 
mailto:mpera@cookcountygov.corn 
mailto:mspicuz@cookcountygov.com 

Janice A. Dale & Karen L. Lusson 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI. 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:klusson@atg.state. i u s  

Ruben D. Gornez, Mark S. Hegedus, 

Attys. for Utility Workers Union of America, AFL- 
CIO 
and UWUA Local Union No. 18007 
Spiegel & McDiarmid 
1333 New Hampshire Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20036 * 
mailto:ruben.gomez@spiegelmcd.com 
mailto:mark.hegedus@spiegelrncd.com 
mailto:scott.strauss@spiegelmcd.com 

Jessica R. Falk & Julie Soderna 
Citizens Utility Board 
208 S.  LaSalle St., Ste. 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604-1003 * 
rnailto:jfalk@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 

Darcy A. Fabrizius 
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 
N16 W23217 Stone Ridge Dr. 
PO Box 2226 
Waukesha, WI 53187-2226 * 
mailto:darcy.fabrizius@constellation.com 

&Carla Scarsella 

& Marie Spicuna 

& Scott H. Strauss 

* Active Parties - 1 -  
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David I. Fein 
Senior Counsel 
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 
550 W. Washington Blvd., Ste. 300 
Chicago, IL 60661 
mailto:david.fein@constellation.com 

Ronald D. Jolly & J. Mark Powell 
Assistant Corporation Counsel 
Department of Law 
City of Chicago 
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900 
Chicago, IL 60602-2580 * 
mailto:rjolly@cityofchicago.org 
mailto:mark.powell@cityofchicago.org 

Michael J. Evers 
Atty. for W U A  and UWUA Local Union No. 
18007 
Elfenbaum Evers and Amarillo, P.C. 
940 W. Adams St., Ste. 300 
Chicago, IL 60607 * 
mailto:mevers@ilcomplaw.com 

Brad Klein, Barry Matchett, 
John N. Moore & Richard Acker 
Environmental Law 8 Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1300 
Chicago, IL 60601 * 
mailto:bklein@elpc.org 
mailto:bmatchett@elpc.org 
mailto:jmoore@elpc.org 
mailto:racker@elpc.org 

Stephen J. Moore, Kevin D. Rhoda, 
8 Thomas Rowland 

Attys. for Retail Gas Suppliers 
Rowland 8. Moore LLP 
200 W. Superior St., Ste. 400 
Chicago, IL 60610 * 
mailto:steve@telecomreg.com 
mailto:krhoda@telecomreg.com 
maiito:tom@telecomreg.com 

James Richard Hornby 
Senior Consultant 
Synapse Energy Economics. Inc. 
22 Pearl St. 
Cambridge, MA02139 
mailto:rhornby@synapst?-energy.com 
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